

13/04/2022

Present: None.

Issue notice of execution petition to JD on filing of PF through RC, returnable on **09.06.2022**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)

Karkardooma Courts/ 13/04/2022