

CS No. : 504/22

Zia Khan Vs. Ram Gopal Garg & Ors.

15.11.2022

Present: Sh. M. L. Gupta, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kailash Kumar, Counsel for both the defendants.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of both the defendants.

Same is taken on record.

Let WS be filed within stipulated period.

Be put up for completion of pleadings on
19.01.2023.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/15.11.2022