

CS504/22

ZIA KHAN Vs. RAM GOPAL GARG AND ORS.

09.05.2023

Present: None for the plaintiff on call at 10.20 AM.

Sh. M. K. Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendants nos. 1 & 2 with defendant no. 2 Ms. Manju Goel, files Written Statement and documents alongwith list and spare copies, which may be collected by the Ahlamd, against acknowledgement.

Chithha be awaited for **01.07.2023**.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/09.05.2023