

SUBRATA KUMAR GHOSE Vs. M/S RITES LTD

26.02.2026

Pr. Sh. Ravi Pal, Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.

PF was filed by the DH.

Issue notice of the execution petition to the JD on PF already filed, returnable for 19.03.2026.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/26.02.2026